Blanensky détsky aquatlon - Celkové, 08.04.2017

# Jméno Zemé
1 RGZova Natalie (2008) CZE
2 Kuchat Jachym (2008)
3 Z4k Filip (2008) CZE
4 Bartosova Eliska (2008) CZE
5 Bradacova Aneta (2010) CZE

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 18:52

Klub

ATK Slapanice
ACT leraK Blansko
ATK Slapanice

Cas

00:06:40,00
00:07:00,00
00:07:14,00
00:07:55,00
00:08:29,00

Plavani
00:02:15,00(1)
00:02:19,00(2)
00:02:44,00(3)
00:03:06,00(4)
00:03:26,00(5)

Béh
00:04:25,00(1)
00:04:41,00(3)
00:04:30,00(2)
00:04:49,00(4)
00:05:03,00(5)



