

Blanenský dětský aquatlon - Celkově, 08.04.2017

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Růžová Natálie (2008)	CZE	ATK Šlapanice	00:06:40,00	00:02:15,00(1)	00:04:25,00(1)
2	Kuchař Jáchym (2008)		ACT IeraK Blansko	00:07:00,00	00:02:19,00(2)	00:04:41,00(3)
3	Žák Filip (2008)	CZE	ATK Šlapanice	00:07:14,00	00:02:44,00(3)	00:04:30,00(2)
4	Bartošová Eliška (2008)	CZE		00:07:55,00	00:03:06,00(4)	00:04:49,00(4)
5	Bradáčová Aneta (2010)	CZE		00:08:29,00	00:03:26,00(5)	00:05:03,00(5)

Generováno dne 30.04.2026 17:53